modular steel landscaping
Product
Code
Edging
Height
Steel
Type
Steel
Thickness
Edging length +
Stake length
Unit Price
inc GST
Price per M
inc GST
SE100R20 100mm REDCOR® weathering steel 2mm 2400mm length +
3 x 300mm stakes
 $55.00  $22.92
SE150R20 150mm REDCOR® weathering steel 2mm 2400mm length +
3 x 400mm stakes
 $70.00  $29.17
SE250R20 250mm REDCOR® weathering steel 2mm 2400mm length +
3 x 550mm stakes
 $129.00  $53.75
SE390R20 390mm REDCOR® weathering steel 2mm 2400mm length +
3 x 780mm stakes
 $200.00  $83.33
SE590R20 590mm REDCOR® weathering steel 2mm 2400mm length +
3 x 1180mm stakes
 $282.00  $117.50
SE100R25 100mm REDCOR® weathering steel 2.5mm 2400mm length +
3 x 300mm stakes
 $65.00  $27.08
SE150R25 150mm REDCOR® weathering steel 2.5mm 2400mm length +
3 x 400mm stakes
 $85.00  $35.42
SE250R25 250mm REDCOR® weathering steel 2.5mm 2400mm length +
3 x 550mm stakes
 $146.00  $60.83
SE390R25 390mm REDCOR® weathering steel 2.5mm 2400mm length +
3 x 780mm stakes
 $234.00  $97.50
SE590R25 590mm REDCOR® weathering steel 2.5mm 2400mm length +
3 x 1180mm stakes
 $342.00  $142.50
SE100G20 100mm GALVABOND® steel 2mm 2400mm length +
3 x 300mm stakes
 $55.00  $22.92
SE150G20 150mm GALVABOND® steel 2mm 2400mm length +
3 x 400mm stakes
 $70.00  $29.17
SE250G20 250mm GALVABOND® steel 2mm 2400mm length +
3 x 550mm stakes
 $129.00  $53.75
SE390G20 390mm GALVABOND® steel 2mm 2400mm length +
3 x 780mm stakes
 $200.00  $83.33
SE590G20 590mm GALVABOND® steel 2mm 2400mm length +
3 x 1180mm stakes
 $282.00  $117.50
SE100G25 100mm GALVABOND® steel 2.5mm 2400mm length +
3 x 300mm stakes
 $65.00  $27.08
SE150G25 150mm GALVABOND® steel 2.5mm 2400mm length +
3 x 400mm stakes
 $85.00  $35.42
SE250G25 250mm GALVABOND® steel 2.5mm 2400mm length +
3 x 550mm stakes
 $146.00  $60.83
SE390G25 390mm GALVABOND® steel 2.5mm 2400mm length +
3 x 780mm stakes
 $234.00  $97.50
SE590G25 590mm GALVABOND® steel 2.5mm 2400mm length +
3 x 1180mm stakes
 $342.00  $142.50
SHAPESCAPER™ steel landscape edging
Manufactured in Australia with BlueScope® Steel
Lengths are supplied complete with connector plates, stakes and screws. Pre-drilled holes make
assembly and alignment easy . SHAPESCAPER™ landscape edging is a modular steel landscaping
system available in five profile heights at 100mm, 150mm, 250mm, 390mm and 590mm. All lengths
are 2400mm long and can be shaped on site into angled bends or flowing curves.  SHAPESCAPER™
steel landscape edging is made using either Redcor® weathering steel or GALVABOND® galvanized
steel from BlueScope® steel. Redcor® steel is equivalent in specification to “corten” steel.
03 5964 4598
614 Warburton Highway, Seville VIC 3139